PPR SOCCER
LEAGUE DIRECTOR’S INFORMATION

	Age Group
	League Director
	Email
	Phone Number

	U8 Boys Silver
	Ryan Campbell
	Ryan.Campbell@phila.gov
	215-685-0377

	U8 Boys Gold
	Ryan Campbell
	Ryan.Campbell@phila.gov
	215-685-0377

	U9 Boys Silver
	Gerry White
	Gerry.White@Phila.gov
	215-685-7686

	U9 Boys Gold
	Vinnie Ward
	Vinnie.Ward@phila.gov
	215-685-0370

	U10 Boys Silver
	Traci Washington
	Traci.Washington@philagov
	2150685-2235

	U10 Boys Gold
	Amoni Turner
	Amoni.s.turner@phila.gov
	215-685-2895

	U11 Boys Silver
	George Kilcullen
	George.Kilcullen@phila.gov
	215 685-1975

	U11 Boys Gold
	Brielle Harvey
	Brielle.Harvey@phila.gov
	215-685-2595

	U12 Boys
	Dan Walsh
	Dan.Walsh@phila.gov
	215-685-9893

	U13 Boys
	Gerard Walsh
	Gerard.Walsh@phila.gov
	215-683-3634

	U14 Boys
	Beth Perkowski
	Beth.Perkowski@phila.gov
	215-683-1992

	U15 Boys
	John Kirchenbaur
	John.Kirchenbauer@phila.gov
	215 685-9150

	U16 Boys
	John Cooney
	John.Cooney@phila.gov
	215-910-1013

	U8 Girls Silver
	Tom Ballingall
	Thomas.Ballingall@phila.gov
	215-685-2597

	U8 Girls Gold
	Ashley Stango
	Ashley.Shimp@phila.gov
	215-685-8733

	U9 Girls
	Mike Grubb
	Michael.Grubb@Phila.gov
	215-685-0473

	U10 Girls
	Sean Breslin
	sean.breslin@phila.gov
	215-487-5753

	U11/12 Girls
	Ted Mapp
	Ted.Mapp@phila.gov
	215-685-0141

	U13 Girls
	Kelly Fassano
	Kelly.Fassano@phila.gov
	215-685-1226



Indoor Soccer Coordinator
Jenn Cole		Jenn.Cole@phila.gov	215-685-0575

Citywide Soccer Chairperson
Steve Schmidt	ppr.soccer@phila.gov	215-685-8753	2167-301-6927 (Cell)
